
   

          

          

                                                                                                                
                                                                                                               

          

           

            

            

          

       

            

          

          

            

                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                             

           

            

                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                   

   
       

 

Allenspark Water & Sanitation District 
Budget vs. Actuals: TOTAL - FY24 P&L 

February 2024 

Income
   .Water Sales
   Non-Operating Income 
Total Income 
Gross Profit 
Expenses
   Ins. Expense
   Legal & Professional Services
   Misc. Budget Expense
   Office/Admin Expenses
   Payroll
   QuickBooks Payments Fees-1
   Repairs & Maintenance
   Supplies - Operational
   Utilities
   Water Tests & Permits 
Total Expenses 
Net Operating Income 
Other Expenses
   Capital Expense
   Depreciation Expense 
Total Other Expenses 
Net Other Income 
Net Income 

Feb 2024 YTD Total 

Actual Budget over Budget % of Budget Actual Budget over Budget 
% of 

Budget Actual Budget over Budget 
% of 

Budget 

6,223.53 

4,373.38 

6,151.26 72.27 

3,486.14 887.24 

101.17% 

125.45% 

12,498.43 

4,890.96 

12,401.31 

4,051.14 

97.12 

839.82 

100.78% 

120.73% 

12,498.43 

4,890.96 

75,350.00 

33,840.00 

-62,851.57 

-28,949.04 

16.59%

14.45% 

$ 10,596.91 $ 9,637.40 $ 959.51 109.96% $ 17,389.39 $ 16,452.45 $ 936.94 105.69% $ 17,389.39 $ 109,190.00 -$ 91,800.61 15.93% 
$ 10,596.91 

462.59 

118.64 

524.92 

6,644.68 

261.77 

194.95 

698.99 

25.00 

$ 9,637.40 $ 959.51 

417.50 45.09 

523.09 -523.09 

883.95 -765.31 

1,496.33 -971.41 

4,036.97 2,607.71 

0.00 

644.47 -382.70 

5.17 189.78 

467.10 231.89 

29.45 -4.45 

109.96% 

110.80% 

0.00% 

13.42% 

35.08% 

164.60% 

40.62% 

3770.79% 

149.64% 

84.89% 

$ 17,389.39 

860.83 

29.50 

332.85 

858.48 

16,055.97 

0.00 

701.77 

194.95 

1,318.63 

50.00 

$ 16,452.45 

835.00 

1,101.66 

1,127.30 

2,058.60 

8,715.32 

0.00 

1,842.84 

176.74 

884.05 

80.35 

$ 936.94 

25.83 

-1,072.16 

-794.45 

-1,200.12 

7,340.65 

0.00 

-1,141.07 

18.21 

434.58 

-30.35 

105.69% 

103.09% 

2.68% 

29.53% 

41.70% 

184.23% 

38.08% 

110.30% 

149.16% 

62.23% 

$ 17,389.39 

860.83 

29.50 

332.85 

858.48 

16,055.97 

0.00 

701.77 

194.95 

1,318.63 

50.00 

$ 109,190.00 

5,010.00 

14,350.00 

5,640.00 

9,190.00 

82,469.05 

0.00 

4,800.00 

2,300.00 

7,350.00 

2,500.00 

-$ 91,800.61 

-4,149.17 

-14,320.50 

-5,307.15 

-8,331.52 

-66,413.08 

0.00 

-4,098.23 

-2,105.05 

-6,031.37 

-2,450.00 

15.93% 

17.18%

0.21%

5.90%

9.34%

19.47%

14.62%

8.48%

17.94%

2.00% 

$ 8,931.54 $ 8,504.03 $ 427.51 105.03% $ 20,402.98 $ 16,821.86 $ 3,581.12 121.29% $ 20,402.98 $ 133,609.05 -$ 113,206.07 15.27% 
$ 1,665.37 

663.17 

$ 1,133.37 $ 532.00 

2,000.00 -2,000.00 

665.44 -2.27 

146.94% 

0.00% 

99.66% 

-$ 3,013.59 

0.00 

1,326.34 

-$ 369.41 

4,000.00 

1,330.88 

-$ 2,644.18 

-4,000.00 

-4.54 

815.78% 

0.00% 

99.66% 

-$ 3,013.59 

0.00 

1,326.34 

-$ 24,419.05 

91,000.00 

7,985.31 

$ 21,405.46 

-91,000.00 

-6,658.97 

12.34% 

0.00%

16.61% 

$ 663.17 $ 2,665.44 -$ 2,002.27 24.88% $ 1,326.34 $ 5,330.88 -$ 4,004.54 24.88% $ 1,326.34 $ 98,985.31 -$ 97,658.97 1.34% 
-$ 663.17 -$ 2,665.44 $ 2,002.27 24.88% -$ 1,326.34 -$ 5,330.88 $ 4,004.54 24.88% -$ 1,326.34 -$ 98,985.31 $ 97,658.97 1.34% 
$ 1,002.20 -$ 1,532.07 $ 2,534.27 -65.41% -$ 4,339.93 -$ 5,700.29 $ 1,360.36 76.14% -$ 4,339.93 -$ 123,404.36 $ 119,064.43 3.52% 


